

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

EXECUTION APPLICATION LODGING NO. 6550 OF 2021

Yajurveda Yantramag Audyogik UtpadakPETITIONER
Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit And Anr.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through SecretaryRESPONDENT
And 4 Ors.

Mr. Ramdas Sabban for Applicant

Mr. R. J. Mane AGP for Respondent No. 1

Mr. J. Kapadia with Tanmay Vispute and Keshav Tripathi i/b

M/s Little & Co for Respondent No. 2

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A. K. MENON J

DATE : 12th October, 2021

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)