

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.419 OF 2023

YAJURVEDA YANTRAMAG AUDYOGIK UTPADAK)
SAHAKARI SANSHTA AND ANOTHER)...APPLICANT

V/s.

THE STATE OF MAHARAHSTRA AND OTHERS)...RESPONDENTS

Mr.Chandrakant Chavan, Advocate for the Applicant.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 6th MARCH 2024

PC. :

1. Mentioned out of turn.
2. Mr.Chavan, learned Counsel, appears for the Applicant and submits that the pleadings are complete in the matter and the matter be listed on 14th March 2024.
3. Accordingly, list on **14th March 2024**.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)