

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 419 OF 2023

**Yajurveda Yantramag Audyogik UtpadakPETITIONER
Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit And Anr.**

V/S

**The State Of Maharashtra Through SecretaryRESPONDENT
And 4 Ors.**

**Mr. Chandrakant Chavan Advocate for Applicant
None for respondent**

On Supplementary Board

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J

DATE : 14th March, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 20/03/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)